
Week Date Event 

Week 1 Tuesday 03 January 2023 Children back to school

Tuesday 03 January 2023 After-school clubs start

Wednesday 04 January 2023 Reception Open morning for parents of children starting in Spetember 2023 

Tuesday 10 January 2023 Parents Year 1 Stay and Read 9.00-9.30am

Wednesday 11 January 2023 Parents Year 4 Stay and Read 9.00-9.30am

Thursday 12 January 2023 Parent workshop: Reception - Reading with your child at home 2.45pm

Week 2 Monday 16 January 2023 Headteacher Coffee morning 9.00am - Homework Policy

Tuesday 17 January 2023 Parents Year 2 Stay and Read 9.00-9.30am

Thursday 19 January 2023 Parent Workshop Preparation for Year 6 end of year tests for  9.00am

Week 2 Wednesday 25 January 2023 Peacock Theatrel trip 

Thursday 26 January 2023 Parents Year 4 Stay and do Times Tables 9.00-9.30am 

Friday 27 January 2023 Parents coffee morning with Lee-Ann - Time to talk 9.00am 

Week 4 Monday 30 January 2023 British Museum trip Year 3 Caspian Class

Monday 30 January 2023 St Paul's Cathedral trip Year 2 Timor Class

Monday 30 January 2023 Stepney City Farm trip Reception Azure Class 

Tuesday 31 January 2023 Stepney City Farm trip Reception Red Class

Tuesday 31 January 2023 St Paul's Cathedral trip Year 2 Baffin Class

Wednesday 01 February 2023 Strike Day - School closed 

Thursday 02 February 2023 Time to Talk day 

Thursday 02 February 2023 Stepney City Farm Trip Reception Yellow Class

Thursday 02 February 2023 Parents Year 5 Stay and Read 9.00-9.30am

Friday 03 February 2023 Kidzania trip Year 4 Flores Class

Week 5 Monday 06 February 2023 Children's mental health week

Tuesday 07 February 2023 Pizza Express trip Year 2 Arctic Class

Tuesday 07 February 2023 Science Museum trip Year 6 Coral Class 

Tuesday 07 February 2023 Parent Worksop - Year 3 Stay and do Times Tables 9.00-9.30am 

Tuesday 07 February 2023 Safer Internet Day - children can dress up in something internet related 

Wednesday 08 February 2023 British Museum trip Year 3 Arabian Class

Wednesday 08 February 2023 Kidzania trip Year 4 Tasman Class

Friday 10 February 2023 Kidzania trip Year 4 Aegean Class

Friday 10 February 2023 British Museum trip Year 3 Persian Class

Friday 10 February 2023 Coffee morning for parents - Safer Internet and Children's mental health week 9.00am

children can dress up to wear something green 

Week 7 Monday 20 February 2023 INSET Day - school closed 

Wednesday 22 February 2023 Parent/ Carer meetings with teachers 1.30pm - 5.00pm

Thursday 23 February 2023 Parent/ Carer meetings with teachers 1.30pm - 5.00pm

Thursday 23 February 2023 Reception Stay and Play for parents - 9.00am - 9.30am 

Friday 24 February 2023 British Museum trip Year 4 Flores Class 

Friday 24 February 2023 Nursery Stay and Play for parents 

Week 8 Monday 27 February 2023 Year 5 Viking Workshop 

Wednesday 01 March 2023 Local History Archives trip Year 1 Ross Class

Wednesday 01 March 2023 Parents' meeting - Draft RHSE Policy consultation meeting 9.00am 

Thursday 02 March 2023 Local History Archives trip Year 1 Sulu Class

Thursday 02 March 2023 World Book Day 

Friday 03 March 2023 Local History Archives trip Year 1 Caribbean Class

Week 9 Monday 06 March 2023 Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week

Tuesday 07 March 2023 Pizza express trip Year 3 Arabain

Tuesday 07 March 2023 Parent workshop - supporting your child's well-being 9.00am 

Thursday 09 March 2023 Governors Raising Achievement committee meeting

Week 10 Monday 13 March 2023 British Museum trip - Year 4 Tasman

Thursday 16 March 2023 Reception Parents' Workshop to share Special Books 2.00pm

Friday 17 March 2023 Red Nose Day 2023

Week 11 Wednesday 22 March 2023 Start of Ramadan - all fasting arangments to have been agreed prior 

Thursday 23 March 2023 St Paul's Cathedral trip Year 2 Arctic Class

Thursday 23 March 2023 Governing Body Meeting 

Friday 24 March 2023 British Museum trip - Year 4 Aegean

Week 12 Wednesday 29 March 2023 Year 3 assembly performance for parents 2.45pm 

Thursday 30 March 2023 Year 4 assembly performance for parents 2.45pm 

           Ben Jonson School                                                                        
Dates for the Spring Term 2023

Half term - Monday 13th Februray to Friday 17th February 2023 


